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Keyboard Shortcut Keys

Many times, when working with computers, it is common for users to rely heavily on the mouse,
resulting in an increased risk of injury. To reduce the amount of mouse work and the risk of injury, the
following is a list of keyboard shortcuts (“hotkeys”) for many commonly performed tasks. This is not a
full list but is meant to be a quick reference guide for the most commonly used and useful shortcuts.
Many more shortcuts exist that may be found through the software’s help feature.
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Increases font size
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Eastern Region

Ottawa

1545 Carling Avenue, Suite 110,
Ottawa, Ontario K1Z 8P9

Tel: 613.725.6999

Fax: 613.725.1719

Email: ottawa@ohcow.on.ca

South Central Region

Hamilton

21 Hunter Street East, Suite 200
Hamilton, ON L8N 1M2

Tel: 905.549.2552

Fax: 905.549.7993

Email: hamilton@ohcow.on.ca

fb.com/ohcowclinics

North Western Region
Thunder Bay
2813 Arthur St. East, Suite 102

Thunder Bay, Ontario P7E 5P5Tel:

807.623.3566
Fax: 807.622.5847
Email: thunderbay@ohcow.on.ca

South Western Region

Sarnia

171 Kendall Street

Point Edward, Ontario N7V 4G6
Tel: 519.337.4627

Fax: 519.337.9442

Email: sarnia@ohcow.on.ca

@ohcowclinics
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Northern Region

Sudbury

84 Cedar Street, 2nd Floor
Sudbury, Ontario P3E 1A5
Tel: 705.523.2330

Fax: 705.523.2606

Email: sudbury@ohcow.on.ca

South Western Region

Windsor

3129 Marentette Avenue, Unit 1
Windsor, Ontario N8X 4G1

Tel: 519.973.4800

Fax: 519.973.1906

Email: windsor@ohcow.on.ca

Central Region

Toronto

970 Lawrence Ave. West,

Suite 110, Toronto, ON, M6A 3B6
Tel: 416.449.0009

Fax: 416.449.7772

Email: toronto@ohcow.on.ca

Provincial Office

1090 Don Mills Road, Suite 606
Toronto, ON, M3C 3R6

Tel: 416.510.8713

Fax: 416.443.9132

Email: ask@ohcow.on.ca



